

Type:
Part no.:

MSho 840-2 (300Hz,200V)
78230300260



Item	Part no.	Designation	Quantity	Price RPR excl. VAT (USD)	AT
0010	31903073007	Motor housing	1	on req.	-
0015	52803003164	Motor housing with stator	1	on req.	-
0030	51803002164	Stator	1	on req.	-
0040	43011002049	Set screw M4X8	2	on req.	-
0050	31207032008	Housing	1	on req.	-
0060	31204054001	Handle half shell	1	on req.	-
0065	31204054010	Handle	1	on req.	-
0070	30701043017	Switch	1	on req.	-
0075	31428066001	Cap	1	on req.	-
0080	43060003046	Countersunk screw	2	on req.	-
0090	30706227011	Cable	1	on req.	-
0100	31413090003	Cable grommet	1	on req.	-
0110	32431021007	Cable clamping piece	1	on req.	-
0120	43041001994	Fillister head screw M3,5X10	2	on req.	-
0130	32802042002	Lug	1	on req.	-
0140	30719023015	Connecting cable	1	on req.	-
0150	43041016042	Fillister head screw	2	on req.	-
0151	42439013046	Lock washer	1	on req.	-
0152	42404005048	Disc	1	on req.	-
0154	32215029003	Rivet	1	on req.	-
0160	31204053003	Handle half shell	1	on req.	-
0170	43003040049	Flat headed screw M4X20	2	on req.	-
0180	43003042041	Flat headed screw M4X25	2	on req.	-
0235	33508031010	Rotor	1	on req.	-
0270	41701004246	Grooved ball bearing	1	on req.	-
0280	41701001260	Grooved ball bearing	1	on req.	-
0350	31510042005	Collar bearing	1	on req.	-
0355	31510042014	Collar bearing	1	on req.	-
0370	33403047006	Shaft	1	on req.	-
0380	32408020008	Disc	1	on req.	-
0390	30601047008	Felt ring	1	on req.	-
0400	32411051007	Disc	1	on req.	-
0410	41701020130	Grooved ball bearing	1	on req.	-
0420	30905026006	Cup spring	2	on req.	-
0430	42616013001	Circlip	1	on req.	-
0440	30514078005	Sleeve	1	on req.	-
0450	41701204095	Grooved ball bearing	1	on req.	-
0460	40221001009	Feather key	1	on req.	-
0470	30102045000	Clutch part	1	on req.	-
0480	63207059006	Collets	1	on req.	-
0500	31506194009	Intermediate bearing	1	on req.	-
0510	31004032003	Fan wheel	1	on req.	-
0530	42616033009	Circlip	1	on req.	-
0531	32624034022	Disc 34X0,1	1	on req.	-
0531	32624034038	Disc 34X0,3	1	on req.	-
0540	42019008060	Nut	1	on req.	-
0550	30502053003	Sleeve	1	on req.	-
0560	43060002042	Countersunk screw	1	on req.	-
0570	30605023004	Seal	1	on req.	-

Type:
Part no.:

MSho 840-2 (300Hz,200V)
78230300260



Item	Part no.	Designation	Quantity	Price RPR excl. VAT (USD)	AT
0580	30102045000	Clutch part	1	on req.	-
0590	30102046003	Clutch part	1	on req.	-
0600	43002116041	Cylinder head screw	4	on req.	-
0610	42443003043	Circlip M4	4	on req.	-
0620	43002017999	Cylinder head screw M3,5X20	4	on req.	-
0630	42443002992	Circlip M3,5	4	on req.	-
0640	43002041047	Cylinder head screw M4X25	2	on req.	-
0650	42443003043	Circlip M4	2	on req.	-
0660	43003042041	Flat headed screw M4X25	2	on req.	-
0670	42443003043	Circlip M4	2	on req.	-
0680	43003029048	Flat headed screw M4X6	1	on req.	-
0690	40221001009	Feather key	1	on req.	-
5000	62901007007	Jaw spanner SW13	1	on req.	-
5010	62903002009	Jaw spanner SW17	1	on req.	-
9000	34101074060	Operating instructions	1	on req.	-
9010	34151074000	List of spare parts MSho 840-2	1	on req.	-
9020	34130054061	Safety instruction	1	on req.	-

